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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Meistrivõistlused Ujumises
Tallinn, 16. - 18.5.2024

Event 506 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
18.05.2024 - 11:05 Results Prelim
EER 1:00.47 ALLIKVEE, Martin GARANT Budapest (HUN) 26.06.2019
EJNR - 18 1:01.67 ALLIKVEE, Martin GARANT Poznan (POL) 14.07.2013
EJNR - 16 1:03.42 ROOSE, Ralf YESS Klaipeda (LTU) 07.03.2021
EJNR - 14 1:07.51 HANSALU, Tristan Scott AUD Tartu 17.06.2023

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. ROOSE, Ralf 04 Tuk 1:04.03 701 29.45 34.58
2. ANTONIAK, Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.40 689 29.77 34.63
3. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:05.05 668 29.42 35.63
4. REIVART, Kristjan 06 Tuk 1:06.17 635 Q 30.35 35.82
5. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.31 631 Q 30.87 35.44
6. TULTS, Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:06.54 624 30.35 36.19
7. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:06.68 620 31.42 35.26
8. HANSALU, Tristan Scott 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.79 617 Q 31.43 35.36
9. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.99 612 30.51 36.48

10. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:08.44 574 Q 31.76 36.68
11. PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.55 571 Q 31.92 36.63
12. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.94 561 Q 30.95 37.99
13. PARTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.07 558 Q 32.42 36.65
14. RANDLA, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.45 549 Q 32.72 36.73
15. TIIDUS, Jueri Robin 07 Orca Swim Club 1:09.66 544 Q 32.04 37.62
16. MILLER, Jarko 06 Orca Swim Club 1:10.09 534 Q 32.14 37.95
17. KOPPEN, Joonas 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.23 531 Q 31.31 38.92
18. RANNIK, Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.39 527 Q 32.76 37.63
19. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:10.92 515 32.92 38.00
20. HEIN, Morten 09 Orca Swim Club 1:11.32 507 Q 33.39 37.93
21. MAASIK, Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.85 496 Q 33.63 38.22
22. BARANJUK, Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.18 489 Q 32.85 39.33
23. SAULEP, Silver 06 Parnu Spordikool 1:12.32 486 R 34.15 38.17
24. MAKSIMOV, Pavel 06 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:12.40 484 R 31.98 40.42
25. JOGILA, Marten-Mattias 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.94 474 Q 34.09 38.85
26. AROLD, Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:13.53 462 R 33.19 40.34
27. ZGURO, Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 1:14.36 447 R 33.95 40.41
28. KONT, Marten 10 Tuk 1:15.32 430 34.34 40.98
29. MALITSKI, Erik 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:15.43 428 35.07 40.36
30. LAKSBERG, Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 1:16.53 410 34.87 41.66
31. SIILIVASK, Richard 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:16.58 409 34.02 42.56
32. FEDORENKO, Aleksandr 09 Johvi Spordikool 1:16.64 408 34.73 41.91
33. REBANE, Mark 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.88 404 36.22 40.66
34. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.92 404 35.73 41.19
35. HALVIN, Andreas 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.01 402 34.86 42.15
36. JARTSEV, Artemi 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:17.29 398 36.44 40.85
37. BELSTEIN, Platon 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:18.10 386 36.16 41.94
38. SUVARI, Kristofer 08 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 1:18.56 379 35.47 43.09
39. KOLOSSOV, Matfei 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:19.65 364 37.57 42.08
40. OTS, Artur 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.88 361 36.45 43.43
41. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:20.46 353 38.00 42.46
42. LEPIKSON, Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.04 333 36.45 45.59
43. PAJU, Thristo 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:25.76 291 38.00 47.76

DSQ SUHHOV, Leon 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.56 36.59 42.97
20 - II.7.1 Head did not break the surface of the water before the hands turned outward at the widest part

of the second stroke after the start
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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Meistrivõistlused Ujumises
Tallinn, 16. - 18.5.2024

Event 506, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. REIVART, Kristjan 06 Tuk 1:06.17 635 Q 30.35 35.82
2. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.31 631 Q 30.87 35.44
3. PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.55 571 Q 31.92 36.63
4. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.94 561 Q 30.95 37.99
5. TIIDUS, Jueri Robin 07 Orca Swim Club 1:09.66 544 Q 32.04 37.62
6. MILLER, Jarko 06 Orca Swim Club 1:10.09 534 Q 32.14 37.95
7. KOPPEN, Joonas 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.23 531 Q 31.31 38.92
8. RANNIK, Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.39 527 Q 32.76 37.63
9. SAULEP, Silver 06 Parnu Spordikool 1:12.32 486 R 34.15 38.17

10. MAKSIMOV, Pavel 06 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:12.40 484 R 31.98 40.42
11. LAKSBERG, Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 1:16.53 410 34.87 41.66
12. KOLOSSOV, Matfei 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:19.65 364 37.57 42.08
13. OTS, Artur 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.88 361 36.45 43.43

2008 and younger

1. HANSALU, Tristan Scott 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.79 617 Q 31.43 35.36
2. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:08.44 574 Q 31.76 36.68
3. PARTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.07 558 Q 32.42 36.65
4. RANDLA, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.45 549 Q 32.72 36.73
5. HEIN, Morten 09 Orca Swim Club 1:11.32 507 Q 33.39 37.93
6. MAASIK, Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.85 496 Q 33.63 38.22
7. BARANJUK, Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.18 489 Q 32.85 39.33
8. JOGILA, Marten-Mattias 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.94 474 Q 34.09 38.85
9. AROLD, Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:13.53 462 R 33.19 40.34

10. ZGURO, Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 1:14.36 447 R 33.95 40.41
11. KONT, Marten 10 Tuk 1:15.32 430 34.34 40.98
12. MALITSKI, Erik 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:15.43 428 35.07 40.36
13. SIILIVASK, Richard 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:16.58 409 34.02 42.56
14. FEDORENKO, Aleksandr 09 Johvi Spordikool 1:16.64 408 34.73 41.91
15. REBANE, Mark 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.88 404 36.22 40.66
16. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.92 404 35.73 41.19
17. HALVIN, Andreas 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.01 402 34.86 42.15
18. JARTSEV, Artemi 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:17.29 398 36.44 40.85
19. BELSTEIN, Platon 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:18.10 386 36.16 41.94
20. SUVARI, Kristofer 08 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 1:18.56 379 35.47 43.09
21. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:20.46 353 38.00 42.46
22. LEPIKSON, Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.04 333 36.45 45.59
23. PAJU, Thristo 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:25.76 291 38.00 47.76

DSQ SUHHOV, Leon 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.56 36.59 42.97
20 - II.7.1 Head did not break the surface of the water before the hands turned outward at the widest part

of the second stroke after the start


